
MAEER'S PIIOTHERAPY COLLEGE 
TALEG~ DABHADE, PUNE 

LECTURE PLAN :- Final year BPTh 
DEPARTMENT : Musculoskeletal Physiotherapy 
MONTH :- APRIL YEAR:-2021 
BATCH :- Regular 

SR.NO. DATE DAY TIME TOPIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

1/4/2021 Thursday 3-4pm 

2/4/2021 Friday 3-4pm 

3/4/21 Saturday 2-3pm 

6/4/21 Tuesday 2-3pm 

6/4/21 Tuesday 3-4pm 

8/4/21 Thursday 3-4pm 

9/4/21 Friday 3-4pm 

15/4/21 Thursday 3-4pm 

16/4/21 Friday 3-4pm 

17/4/21 Saturday 2-3pm 

20/4/21 Tuesday 2-3pm 

20/4/21 Tuesday 3-4pm 

22/4/21 Thursday 3-4pm 

23/4/21 Friday 3-4pm 

27/4/21 Tuesday 2-3pm 

27/4/21 Tuesday 3-4pm 

29/4/21 Thursday 3-4pm 

30/4/21 Friday 3-4pm 
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Ankle fracture 

ACL Rehabilitation 

Ankle fracture 

CDH 

ETI 

CTEV 

PCL Rehab 

Ankle soft tissue injuries 

Conference 

Conference 

Msk complications post polio 

ETI 

Ankle soft tissue injuries 

MCL and PCL Rehabilitation 

Msk complications post polio 

Deformities of spine 

Ankle soft tissue injuries 

Meniscus injuries 

' 

NAME.OF FACULTY 

Dr. Snehalata 

Dr. Neetu 

Dr. Snehalata 

Dr. Pooja 

Dr. Bindu 

Dr. Pooja 

Dr. Neetu 

Dr. Snehalata 

Dr. Pooja 

Dr. Bindu 

Dr. Snehalata 

Dr. Neetu 

Dr. Pooja 

Dr. Bindu 

Dr. Snehalata 

Dr. Neetu 
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Dr. Snehal Ghodey 

Principal 

DR.SNEHAL -GHODEY 
:7,: :. M.Ph. T (Musculoskeletal) °1-'; 
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MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE 

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE 

LECTURE PLAN :- IVyr BPTH 

DEPARTMENT :- NEUROPHYSIOTHERAPY 

MONTH 

BATCH 

:- April 

:- SUMMER 2020-21 

YEAR :- 2020-21 

• 

SR.NO DATE DAY TIME TOPIC NAME OF THE FACULTY 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

4/5/2021 

4/7/2021 

4/12/2021 

4/14/2021 

4/16/2021 

4/19/2021 

4/21/2021 

4/26/2021 

4/28/2021 

DEPT. IN-CHARGE 

PROFESSOR 
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Monday 

Wednesday 

Monday 

Wednesday 

Friday 

Monday 

Wednesday 

Monday 

Wednesday 

2-3PM Paper Discussion Dr. Sumitra 

2-3 PM Ataxia Dr. Priya 

2-3 PM Bell's Palsy Dr. Sumitra 

2-3 PM Ataxia Dr. Priya 

2-3 PM Conference 

2-3 PM Down's Dr. Sumitra 

2-3 PM Ataxia Dr. Priya - ~ 

2-3 PM Down's Dr. Sumitra 

2-3 PM Ataxia Dr. Priya 

SIGN OF FACULTY 
SIGNATURE & REMARK 
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Dr. Snehal Ghodey 
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TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE 

LECTURE PLAN :- Final year BPTh 

DEPARTMENT :- Department Of Cardiovascular and Respiratory Physiotherapy 

MONTH :- April YEAR :- 2021 

BATCH :- Regular (Summer 2020 - 2021) + Odd (Winter 2020) 

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC 

1/4/2021 Thursday 2pmto 3pm Cardiac Rehabilitation in Ml 

5/4/2021 Monday 3pm to4pm Cardiac Rehabilitation in IHD & DM 

8/4/2021 Thursday 2pm to 3pm PT Management in Paediatric Respiratory Infection 

12/4/2021 Monday 3pm to4pm PT Management in Cardiac Surgeries 

15/4/2021 Thursday 2pm to 3pm PT Management in Pulmonary Surgeries 

19/4/2021 Monday 3pm to4pm PT Management in Neonatal Respiratory Infection 

22/4/2021 Thursday 2pm to 3pm PT Management in Abdominal Surgeries 

26/4/2021 Monday 3pm to4pm PT Management in Abdominal Surgeries 

29/4/2021 Thursday 2pmto 3pm PT Management in Musculoskeletal Dysfunction 

>r Varoon C Jaisw~ / 

DEPT. IN-CHARGW 

PROFESSOR 
S a'HYSIOTHERAPY COUE~ 
w.EGAON OABHAD!, 

lf_ PUNE-410 507 

NAME OF THE FACULTY 

Dr Varoon C Jaiswal 

Dr Varoon C Jaiswal 

Dr Ramya Shetty 

Dr Varoon C Jaiswal 

Dr Varoon C Jaiswal 

Dr Ramya Shetty 

Dr Deepika Burman 

Dr Deepika Burman 

Dr Deepika Burman 
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MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE 
TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE 

LECTURE PLAN :- Community Physiotherapy 

DEPARTMENT :- Dept. of Community Physiotherapy 

MONTH :- April-2021 

BATCH :- Summer Batch 2020-21 
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DAY DATE TIME TOPIC NAME OF THE FACULTY 

Friday 2/4/2021 2:00 to 3:00 pm Functional capacity assessment Dr. Nitin Nikhade 

SIGNATURE & 
SIGN OF 

REMARK ( IF 
FACULTY 

APPLICABLE) 
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Wednesday 7/4/2021 3:00 to 4:00 pm Disability evaluation, types & prevention Dr. Nitin Nikhade ~ \I, 1 I A ,,t, :;>- N 'f€Jz-1 ' :..•· I J ~ -, -

Friday 9/4/2021 2:00 to 3:00 pm 

Wednesday 14/4/2021 3:00 to 4:00 pm 

Friday 16/4/2021 2:00 to 3:00 pm 

Wednesday 21/4/2021 3:00 to 4:00 pm 

Friday 23/4/2021 2:00 to 3:00 pm 

Wednesday 28/4/2021 3:00 to 4:00 pm 

Friday 30/4/2021 2:00 to 3:00 pm 

41 ,-1'\r ~ ~-
Dr. Nitin Nikhade 
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Cummulative Trauma Disorders 

Environmental stress due to physical agents in 
Industrial area 

KINESIOCON-2021 E-Conference 

Environmental stress due to chemical agents 
in Industrial area 

Role of Physiotherapist in Disaster 
management 

Work conditioning and work hardening 

Antenatal classess 
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Dr. Anuradha Sutar 
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' Anuradha Sutar, Dr. 

Ankita Talreja 

Dr. Anuradha Sutar ~~/ ?6t~ $ 
Dr . Nitin Nikhade ~\~ 0~~ 
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Dr. Snehal Ghodey 
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M. Ph. T. ( fvh: :-;:•;loskeletal) 
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